holdings indirectly through companies. The total number of existing shares that can be sold if the Offering is increased in full is
3,044,732. Through the sales, Jesper Søgaard and Christian Kirk Rasmussen will each indirectly sell up to 990,679 shares, Thomas
Høgenhaven will indirectly sell up to 604,187 shares, Camilla Wissing Bille will indirectly sell up to 226,439 shares, Henrik Lykkes-
teen will indirectly sell up to 34,614 shares and an additional person will indirectly sell up to 198,134 shares. The sales will be carried
out by way of such shareholders selling the shares that are to be sold in the Offering to the Selling Shareholder. Thus, all existing
shares that can be included in the Offering will be offered by the Selling Shareholder.

OWNERSHIP STRUCTURE

   Ownership after the Offering Ownership after the Offering
   (shares and votes) assuming (shares and votes) assuming
   that the Offering is not that the Offering
  Ownership increased and that is increased in
  before the Offering the Over­allotment full and Over­allotment
  (shares and votes) Option is not exercised Option is fully exercised
Shareholder Number Percentage  Number Percentage  Number Percentage

Major shareholders
Bumble Ventures A/S¹ 19,813,572 71.9% 19,813,572 51.0% 17,832,214 43.5%

Better Partners ApS² 5,660,982 20.5% 5,660,982 14.6% 5,236,409 12.8%

MotivatedWeb ApS³ 1,098,522 4.0% 1,098,522 2.8% 494,335 1.2%

Board of directors and executive
management other than above
Jens Bager⁴ 326,160 1.2% 703,518 1.8% 703,518 1.7%

Leif Nørgaard⁵ 134,406 0.5% 323,085 0.8% 323,085 0.8%

Søren Jørgensen⁶ 134,406 0.5% 187,236 0.5% 187,236 0.5%

Klaus Holse N/A N/A 126,415 0.3% 126,415 0.3%

Flemming Pedersen7 137,322 0.5% 137,322 0.4% 137,322 0.3%

Other shareholders
Employees and other shareholders 244,458 0.9% 244,458 0.6% 209,844 0.5%
New shareholders N/A N/A 10,575,472 27.2% 15,775,026 38.5%

TOTAL  27,549,828 100% 38,870,582 100% 41,025,404 100 %
New shares upon exercise of
outstanding warrants 2,047,194 N/A 2,047,194 N/A 2,047,194 N/A

TOTAL on a fully diluted basis 29,597,022 N/A 40,917,776 N/A 43,072,598 N/A

Note: Based on the assumption that the Offering is fully subscribed and that the Offering Price corresponds to the midpoint of the Price Range (SEK 53).
1 Jesper Søgaard and Christian Kirk Rasmussen each hold 50 percent of the shares in Bumble Ventures A/S through wholly-owned companies.
2 Bumble Ventures A/S holds 80 percent of Better Partners ApS.
3 MotivatedWebApS is wholly owned by Thomas Høgenhaven (VP of Product).
4 Held in own name as well as through the wholly-owned company Bukkeballe Invest ApS.
5 Held in own name as well as through the wholly-owned company Nøller Invest ApS.
6 Held in own name as well as through the wholly-owned company Emmamo ApS.